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3602 GARDEN ENCLAVE
TRAIL

DG148026
BY: EB

 

X

SCALE: 1 = 20'

FOR:
ADDRESS:

ALLPOINTS JOB#:
G.F.:
JOB:

FLOOD ZONE:

DARLING HOMES

COMMUNITY PANEL:

EFFECTIVE DATE:
LOMR: DATE:

48157C0140L

4/2/2014

ELEVATION
FIBER OPTIC

MANHOLE
& INLET

  INLET

ELECTRIC BOX

GAS METER

LIGHT POLE MANHOLE

TRANSFORMER

POWER POLE

TELEPHONE PEDESTAL

WATER METER

GRATE DRAIN

FIRE HYDRANT

CABLE PEDESTAL

WATER VALVE

PROPERTY CORNERWOODEN FENCE
WROUGHT IRON FENCE

OVERHEAD ELECTRIC
CHAIN LINK FENCE

PVT. PRIVATE
EXT. EXTENDED 
F.F. FINISHED FLOOR
T.O.F. TOP OF FORM
ELEV.

BLDG. BUILDING

R.O.W. RIGHT-OF-WAY
I.P. IRON PIPE
I.R. IRON ROD
FND. FOUND

CONC. CONCRETE

(B.G.) BUILDER GUIDELINES

GUY ANCHOR

PROPERTY LINE

BUILDING LINE
EASEMENT

  SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT
 STORM SEWER EASEMENT

DRAINAGE EASEMENT
ELECTRIC EASEMENT

 UTILITY EASEMENT
WATER LINE EASEMENT

FLATWORK

PAD MOUNTED

BUILDING LINE
S.S.E. 
STM.S.E. 

U.E. 
W.L.E. 

B.L.  
D.E. 
E.E. 

"THIS INFORMATION IS BASED ON GRAPHIC PLOTTING.  WE DO
NOT ASSUME RESPONSIBILITY FOR EXACT DETERMINATION"

OPTIONS: 

PATIO
COVERED

7445 E

BAY WINDOW
EXTERIOR STONE
PROP FF = 502.7'
MIN FF = 86.2'

SQ. FT.APPROACH

DRIVEWAY SQ. FT.
SQ. FT.LEAD WALK

SQ. FT.CITY WALK

TOTAL FENCE LIN. FT.

HOUSE SLAB SQ. FT.
TOTAL LOT SQ. FT.

544

224
109

310

SQ. FT.TOTAL FLATWORK

BUIDLING COVERAGE %
IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE %

31.56

REAR FENCE LIN. FT.
RIGHT FENCE LIN. FT.
LEFT FENCE LIN. FT.
FRONT FENCE LIN. FT.16.0

110.2
119.1

75.7

37.12

SQ. FT.A/C PAD 32

TOTAL SOD:

FRONT SOD:
BACK SOD: SQ. YD.

SQ. YD.

SQ. YD.

1219
321.0

3887.7
11583.3

219
599
818

TYPE "A" DRAINAGE

AC

bbarnes
Final

bbarnes
sign here


